
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331D
Parts
Traction Unit
Fuel Tank



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

1 RX1258143012

R108-3828,
R98-7612,
RX1258143010,
RX1269143010

Kubota Fuel Filter 1

Filters

1 RRF10520 SilverGuard Fuel Filter 1

Hoses

4 R110-6187 Hose-Fuel 1

5 R110-4100 R92-6068 Hose-Fuel 1

6 R108-1642 Fuel Line-Suction 1

Gauges and Controls

8 R110-8806 Fuel Pump and Filter Assy 1

9 R95-8971 Guage-Fuel 1

Other Parts Available

11 R2412-108 R97406 Clamp - Worm - 1/4 - Stainless 4

12 R92-2379 Clamp - Hose 3

13 R354-22 Fitting-Barb 1

14 R354-21 Fitting-Barb 1

15 R354-20 Fitting-Tee 1

16 R304-73 R307-73,
R353-973 Connector-Hose 1

17 R95-8728 Bracket - Hood Pivot 2

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331D
Parts
Traction Unit
Fuel Tank



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

18 R453011

3256-24,
453011,
R01-166-0100,
R01-166-0120,
R01-166-0270,
R01-166-0500,
R01-166-0600,
R01-166-0620,
R132-4593,
R237-12,
R24-10-AD,
R24-11-AD,
R24-11-BD,
R24-12-AD,
R24-12-BD,
R30-9310,
R32-8190,
R3256-24,
R3256-3,
R3256-36,
R3256-4,
R47-9950

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 4

19 R323-6

323-6,
R01-150-0010,
R01-178-0608,
R20-47-AD,
R20-47-AGD,
R3224-2,
R49-3510,
R908034P,
R908332

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 GR5 YZ 4

20 R32128-33 Nut - 1/4-20 Flanged Serr 1

21 R3256-22

R09061,
R24-9-BD,
R3-1032,
R93-0954,
R93-0989

Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow 1

23 R87-4710 Spacer - Parking Brake 1

24 R400116

R20-7-AD,
R30-9680,
R321-9,
R3222-3

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331D
Parts
Traction Unit
Fuel Tank



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

25 R110-0897L Cap- Locking 1

26 R95-8620 Tank-Fuel 1

27 R95-8881 Strap - Fuel Line 1

28 R321-2

R01-150-0200,
R01-178-0404,
R20-1-AD,
R24-2420,
R30-4530,
R32143-9,
R513313

Bolt - Hex HD 2

30 R46-6550 Fitting - Elbow 90 1

31 R46-6560 Bushing 2

33 R95-8968-03 R95-8968 Support-Tank, Fuel 1

34 R32144-10
R32140-81,
R32144-3,
R34-140-AMVD

Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serrated Hx Wshr 2

35 R95-8972 Grommet 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 331D
Parts
Traction Unit
Fuel Tank


